
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

807 

80 

70 

25 

51 

31 

28 

9 

63A 

88A 

51s 

79 

46 

8A 

6 

98 

34 

89 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

2 

Name 

Clayton Eley 

Nathan Byrd 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

Lawrence Huang 

Nicolas Ambiado 

Justin Garat 

James French 

Paulie Gatto 

Jim Booth 

Teddy Musella 

Andrew Myers 

Charles Habisreutinger 

Kevin Wittman 

Caleb Campbell 

Zhanbin (Dylan) Jia 

William Deary 

Garry Gray 

Charles E. Duncan 

Class 

11GTP2 

9BOSS 

9BOSS 

11GTP2 

9F3 

9F3 

11GTP3 

9F4 

9F3 

9F4 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

5aVS2 

9F4 

9F4 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

5aS2 

Best Tm 

1:43.634 

1:44.681 

1:44.127 

1:47.927 

1:48.340 

1:48.562 

1:50.424 

1:55.445 

1:54.527 

2:00.248 

2:00.482 

2:04.942 

2:05.017 

2:04.829 

2:12.099 

2:01.740 

2:11.655 

Year 

2018 

2017 

2007 

2009 

2022 

2021 

2014 

2015 

2018 

2021 

1996 

1985 

1989 

2017 

2021 

1990 

2013 

1990 

Make/Model 

Ligier JS P3 

AF 01 

Panoz DP01 

Oreca FLM 09 

Ligier F3 

Ligier F3 

Legier JS51 

JDR F1000 

Ligier JS F3 

Ligier F4 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Swift S2000 DB2 

Swift DB2 

Ligier F4 

Ligier F4 

Shelby Can Am 

Radical Sr-8 

Lola 90-90 

Color 

Black/Red/White 

Black/Red 

Black/Red 

Orange/Purple 

Red/Orange 

Black 

Blue 

Red/Black 

Black/Blue 

Red 

Blue 

Black 

Red 

Yellow/Blue 

Red/White/Black 

Silver 

Black/Red/White 

Red/Black 

Hometown 

Chesapeake VA 

Greenwood IN 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Davenport FL 

Miami FL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Oakmont PA 

Alton VA 

Orlando FL 

Naples FL 

Spartanburg SC 

Bradenton FL 

Cambridge ON 

Glen Head NY 

Jackson MI 

Bowling Green VA 

Cottage Grove WI 
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Margin of Victory 

1.020 

Avg. Speed 

110.190 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.634 

Best Speed 

113.592 

Best Lap by 

807 - Clayton Eley 

VIR SpeedTour 

Group  5a 9 11 

Group  5a 9 11 NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:53:53 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/7/2023 14:40 


